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B.A (Hons)Travels & Tourism

Examination of May 2023

SEMESTER-IV (2019 Pattern)

Survey No. 2, 3, 4 Laxmi Nagar, Kondhwa Budruk, Pune - 411 048. Maharashtra, India.
Contact : (020) 26950301, 26950302 | Fax : (020) 26950304
Website : www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2023/704

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BTT19401 Tourism planning & policies 15-05-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19402 Tourism marketing 16-05-2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19403 MICE Management 17-05-2023 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19404 Hospitality Management 18-05-2023 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19408) Japanese | 19-05-2023 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTT19405 Field Trip - Intl 22-05-2023 Monday 10.00 am onwards

SEMESTER-VI (2019 Pattern)

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BTT19601 E-Tourism 15-05-2023 Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTT19602 Research Methodology 16-05-2023 Tuesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTT19604 Cargo Management 17-05-2023 Wednesday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTT19606| International Destinations || 18-05-2023 Thursday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
BTT19607] Japanese ll| 19-05-2023 Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm

SEMESTER-III (2019 Pattern) Backlog

Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time

BTT19301 Tour Packaging & Itinerary Planning 23-05-2023 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTT19302 Transport Management 24-05-2023 Wednesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Bileaps | oo tanasiciueco=Totdsm 25-05-2023 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Development

BTT19304 Financial Accounting 26-05-2023 Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTT19305 Human Resource Management 27-05-2023 Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTT19307 Computer Applications 29-05-2023 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
1 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

BTT193086 German 30-05-2023 Tuesday £

BTT19308S Spanish IlI 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Date: 19/04/2023
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